

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

We are thrilled to invite you to be part of the City of Beavercreek's 2025 Fourth of July Celebration! It is estimated that approximately 10,000 people from across Beavercreek and the Miami Valley will attend this year's event. Hosted by the Parks, Recreation & Culture Division, this family-friendly celebration will feature a parade, live entertainment, children's activities, and a spectacular fireworks show. Your sponsorship can help make this day unforgettable for the community, and in-kind donations of goods or services are also welcome. Join us in making this Fourth of July a celebration to remember!

RED LEVEL

\$500

- Logo or name on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event

WHITE LEVEL



- Name included in press release
- Logo or name on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event

BLUE LEVEL



- Logo with link to company website on Beavercreek Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyer
- Logo on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event







Ath of July Weinercreek Ath of July Weinercreek Comparison Co

PREMIER SPONSORS

PATRIOT LEVEL

\$5,000

- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on Beavercreek Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyer
- Logo on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event







STRIPES LEVEL

\$10,000

- Name on electronic sign at Beavercreek Station
- Booth space at event
- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on Beavercreek Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyer
- Logo on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event

Athof July Eventson to the second to the se

STARS LEVEL \$20,000

- Exclusive fireworks sponsor
- Naming rights for fireworks show
- Push the button to start fireworks show
- Logo in Beavercreek InTouch magazine, printed newsletter emailed to all Beavercreek city and township households
- Name on electronic sign at Beavercreek Station
- Booth space at event
- Logo on sponsor banner leading the parade
- Company's social media pages tagged in all of city's social media posts
- Logo with link to company website on Beavercreek Parks, Recreation & Culture webpage
- Logo on print advertising, including press release and flyer
- Logo on sponsor banner at event
- Name announced on stage at event

Thank you for your interest in supporting this familyfriendly event! The Fourth of July celebration is made possible by the ongoing support of our community and friends like you. Every donation goes directly toward the City of Beavercreek's Fourth of July festivities, allowing us to continue this free event for the community.

Please find the sponsorship application on the next page, or you can fill out the form online at beavercreekohio.gov/4thofJuly. For additional information or questions, please email us at parks@beavercreekohio.gov or call (937) 427-5514.







$\star \star \star \star$		$\star \star \star \star$
\star	Beavercrees	
	Ath of July	
	Control	Beavercreek PARKS
	eorate	Recreation & Culture

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

Company:						
Contact Person:						
Address:						
City/State/Zip:						
Phone: ()		_ Email:			
Sponsorship level:						
Red	\$500	White	\$ 1,000	Blue \$ 2,500		
Patriot	\$5,000	Stripes	\$ 10,000	Stars \$ 20,000		
Method of Payment:						
Send me an invoice						
Payment enclosed Please make checks payable to City of Beavercreek						
Credit card payments are accepted via phone or fill in below:						
Card Numb	er:		Exp. date:	CVC Code:		
Signature: _				_ Date:		

After completing this form, please scan and email it to parks@beavercreekohio.gov, or mail it to 789 Orchard Ln., Beavercreek, Ohio 45432. Additionally, please email a high-resolution logo in .png format to the same address.